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Vital Health Indices, 2005-2007 
RIZAL INDICATOR 

(Per 1000 Population) 2007 2006 2005 
Crude Birth Rate 14.18 15.24 17.21 
Crude Death Rate 3.08 3.04 3.06 
Infant Mortality Rate 5.25 4.34 5.82 
Maternal Mortality Rate 0.15 0.15 0.21 

 
Top Ten Leading Causes of Mortality and Morbidity, 2007 

Top Ten Leading Causes of Mortality Top Ten Leading Causes of Morbidity 

Myocardial Infarction 
Cardio-vascular Disease 
Pneumonia 
Malignancies (all types) 
TB Pulmonary 
Hypertension 
Accidents 
Diabetes Mellitus 
Asthma 
Senility 

Acute Respiratory Illness 
Diarrhea  
Influenza 
Hypertension 
Infected Wounds 
Urinary Tract Infection 
Pulmonary TB 
Malnutrition 
Gastritis 
Anemia 

 
Number of Health Facilities and Personnel, 2008 

 
Number of Health Facilities 

 

 
Health Personnel 

Facilities No. Ratio to Pop. Personnel No. Ratio To Pop. 
BHS 
RHU 
Hospital 
    Govt. 
    Private 
Total Bed   
 
 
 
 
 

      198 
        3 
        36 

10 
26 

      1,163 

1:11,535 
1:761,348 
   
1:228,404 
1:87,848 
 
 
  

Doctors 
Dentists 
Nurses 
Midwives 
Engr’s/Sanitary  
    Inspctr’s 
Active  BHW 
Nutritionist 
Medtech 
Dental Aides 
TBA’s 

47 
22 
50 
195 
36 
 
2,216 
 9   
15 
6 
325 

1:448,597 
1:103,820 
1:152,268 
1:11,713 
1:63,446 
  
1:1,301 
1:253,783 
1:152,269 
1:380,674 
1:7,028 
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