HEALTH

Vital Health Indices, 20<mark>05</mark>–20<mark>07</mark>

INDICATOR	RIZAL				
(Per 1000 Population)	2007	2006	2005		
Crude Birth Rate	14.18	15.24	17.21		
Crude Death Rate	3.08	3.04	3.06		
Infant Mortality Rate	5.25	4.34	5.82		
Maternal Mortality Rate	0.15	0.15	0.21		

Top Ten Leading Causes of Mortality and Morbidity, 2007

Top Ten Leading Causes of Mortality	Top Ten Leading Causes of Morbidity		
Myocardial Infarction	Acute Res <mark>pira</mark> tory Illness 😑 🥏		
Cardio-vascular Disease	Diarrhea		
Pneumonia	Influenza		
Malignancies (all types)	Hypertension		
TB Pulmonary	Infected Wounds		
Hypertension	Urinary Tract Infection		
Accidents	Pulmonary TB		
Diabetes Mellitus	Malnutrition		
Asthma	Gastritis		
Senility	Anemia		

Number of Health Facilities and Personnel, 2008

Number of Health Facilities		Health Personnel			
Facilities	No.	Ratio to Pop.	Personnel	No.	Ratio To Pop.
BHS	198	1:11,535	Doctors	47	1:448,597
RHU	3	1:761,348	Dentists	22	1:103,820
Hospital	36	400000	Nurses	50	1:152,268
Govt.	10	1:228,404	Midwives	195	1:11,713
Private	26	1:87,848	Engr's/Sanitary	36	1:63,446
Total Bed	1,163		Inspctr's		Bir
	828		Active BHW	2,216	1:1,301
	8 2 8		Nutriti <mark>onis</mark> t	9	1:253,783
		1 8 2	Medtech	15	1:152,269
200	# 8 8	B B B	Dental Aides	6	1:380,674
		3-18	TBA's	325	1:7,028

Compiled by: PPDO Posted by: EEO